
Date Holiday Alameda Contra Costa Marin San Francisco San Mateo Santa Clara ORT

Jan. 2 Monday New Year’s Day (Observed)         Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Jan. 16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day             Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Feb. 13 Monday Lincoln’s Birthday Closed OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Feb. 20 Monday Presidents Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Mar. 31 Friday Cesar Chavez Day OPEN OPEN Closed* OPEN OPEN Closed OPEN
May 29 Monday Memorial Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

June 19 Monday Juneteenth OPEN Closed Closed* Closed Closed Closed OPEN
July 4 Tuesday Independence Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sept. 4 Monday Labor Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Oct. 9 Monday Indigenous Peoples Day             OPEN OPEN OPEN Closed Closed Closed OPEN
Nov. 10 Friday Veterans Day (Observed)             Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Nov. 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Nov. 24 Friday Day After Thanksgiving                Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Dec. 25 Monday Christmas Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Jan. 1 Monday New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

2023 County Recorder Holiday Schedule

BAY AREA

*Marin will be CLOSED Cesar Chavez and Juneteenth pending board approval
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